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Classement après le premier tournoi
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Tableau 5 à 6

1 Jules PEUCHERET (Épernay-Plivot) 9 9
2 Maëlle HERVY (Olympique Rémois TT) 6 6
3 Pascal DIDER (Épernay-Plivot) 4 4
3 Hervé SAN MARTIN (Olympique Rémois TT) 4 4
5 Hélisa HUMBERT (PPC Bazeilles) 2 2
5 Laurent PATIS (Épernay-Plivot) 2 2
5 Marin TOUCHARD (Épernay-Plivot) 2 2
5 Denis TOUZANE (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) 2 2
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Tableau 5 à 8

1 Anis BENFATMA (Olympique Rémois TT) 9 9
2 Lucas GUILLAUMEE (ASTT Taissy) 6 6
3 Florian GAIGNER (Olympique Rémois TT) 4 4
3 Evan GAUDION (PPC Montcy) 4 4
5 Guillaume CLEMENT (CO Bayel) 2 2
5 Yohann DEJONGHE (AS Arcis-Mailly) 2 2
5 Hélisa HUMBERT (PPC Bazeilles) 2 2
5 Hugo MAUFFRE (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 2
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Tableau 5 à 10

1 Amel BENFATMA (Olympique Rémois TT) 9 9
2 Romain APPERT (Olympique Rémois TT) 6 6
3 Cyrille GANDON (CAP Romilly-Villenauxe) 4 4
3 Alain HERICHER (ASPTT Reims) 4 4
5 Julien BROT (ASPTT Reims) 2 2
5 Nicolas DEQUIN (ASPTT Reims) 2 2
5 Jean-François GUIRAO (Épernay-Plivot) 2 2
5 Jose SERRES (ASPTT Reims) 2 2

Tableau 7 à 12
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Tableau 7 à 12

1 Thibault LEROY (ASPTT Reims) 9 9



2 Emmanuel BARCELO (ASPTT Reims) 6 6
3 Maxime BERTHELOT (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 4 4
3 Christophe SCOLARI (Épernay-Plivot) 4 4
5 Romain APPERT (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 2
5 Valentin BERTOUT (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) 2 2
5 Florian JACQUES (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 2 2
5 Axel MAUFFRE (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 2

Tableau 9 à 14
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Tableau 9 à 14

1 Lucas PROST (Romilly Sport 10) 9 9
2 Gaëtan LE BARS (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) 6 6
3 Vincent PEUCHERET (Épernay-Plivot) 4 4
3 Laurent TONON (Étrepigny TT) 4 4
5 Emmanuel BARCELO (ASPTT Reims) 2 2
5 Valentin BERTOUT (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) 2 2
5 Sébastien MATHIEU (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) 2 2
5 Axel MAUFFRE (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 2

Tableau 11 à 16
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Tableau 11 à 16

1 Rémy STOUPY (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) 9 9
2 Sacha CARON (Olympique Rémois TT) 6 6
3 Nicolas RIVA (Olympique Rémois TT) 4 4
3 Joan ZIMMERMANN (PPC Bazeilles) 4 4
5 Pierre DUCOFFE (Troyes OS-Les Noes) 2 2
5 Théo GARCIA (Troyes OS-Les Noes) 2 2
5 Nicolas HEY (Kochersberg TT) 2 2
5 Thibault LEROY (ASPTT Reims) 2 2

Tableau 13 à 19
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Tableau 13 à 19

1 Olivier CORABOEUF (ASPTT Reims) 9 9
2 Nicolas STERCKEMAN (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) 6 6
3 Mehdi LAHLOU (PPC Bazeilles) 4 4
3 Joan ZIMMERMANN (PPC Bazeilles) 4 4
5 Anthony DELAHAYE (Romilly Sport 10) 2 2
5 Franck DENIS (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 2 2
5 Lucas PROST (Romilly Sport 10) 2 2
5 Rémy STOUPY (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) 2 2

Tableau 15 à 22
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Tableau 15 à 22



1 Christophe DO (Troyes OS-Les Noes) 9 9
2 Olivier CORABOEUF (ASPTT Reims) 6 6
3 Mehdi LAHLOU (PPC Bazeilles) 4 4
3 Joan ZIMMERMANN (PPC Bazeilles) 4 4
5 Anthony DELAHAYE (Romilly Sport 10) 2 2
5 Pierre DUCOFFE (Troyes OS-Les Noes) 2 2
5 Nicolas STERCKEMAN (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) 2 2
5 Rémy STOUPY (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) 2 2


